Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Pemberton - (1196498) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:01.65
3:03.70
3:05.31
3:08.00
3:09.22
3:18.20
3:38.90

4:16.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:03.70
3:01.65
3:09.22
3:05.31
3:08.00
3:18.20
3:38.90
4:16.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

285
276
268
257
252
219
163
101

WA Pts

276
285
252
268
257
219
163
101

Round

Round

F
F

m m I I

Date

13/05/22
12/05/23
20/10/19
14/06/19
09/07/21
09/06/17
10/06/16
12/06/15

Date

12/05/23
13/05/22
09/07/21
20/10/19
14/06/19
09/06/17
10/06/16

12/06/15

Meet

Bor of Waltham Forest SC Summer Time Trials 2022
Bo Waltham Forest SC Gators Time Trials 2023
Essex Senior Winter Champs

BWFSC Club Championships 2019

Borough of Waltham Forest

BWFSC Club Championships 2017

BWFSC Club Championships

BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Meet

Bo Waltham Forest SC Gators Time Trials 2023

Bor of Waltham Forest SC Summer Time Trials 2022
Borough of Waltham Forest

Essex Senior Winter Champs

BWFSC Club Championships 2019

BWFSC Club Championships 2017

BWFSC Club Championships

BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Venue

Sylvestrian LC
Sylvestrian LC
Basildon
Sylvestrian LC
Sylvestrian
London
London

London

Venue

Sylvestrian LC
Sylvestrian LC
Sylvestrian
Basildon
Sylvestrian LC
London
London

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Club Swam Under

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



