Ella Pemberton - (1196498) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:01.65	285	F	13/05/22	Bor of Waltham Forest SC Summer Time Trials 2022	Sylvestrian LC		4
3:03.70	276	F	12/05/23	Bo Waltham Forest SC Gators Time Trials 2023	Sylvestrian LC		4
3:05.31	268	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Bo Waltham F	2
3:08.00	257	F	14/06/19	BWFSC Club Championships 2019	Sylvestrian LC	Bo Waltham F	4
3:09.22	252	Н	09/07/21	Borough of Waltham Forest	Sylvestrian	Bo Waltham F	0
3:18.20	219	F	09/06/17	BWFSC Club Championships 2017	London	Bo Waltham F	4
3:38.90	163	F	10/06/16	BWFSC Club Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	4
4:16.00	101	F	12/06/15	BWFSC Club Championships 2015	London	Bo Waltham F	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.70	276	F	12/05/23	Bo Waltham Forest SC Gators Time Trials 2023	Sylvestrian LC		4
3:01.65	285	F	13/05/22	Bor of Waltham Forest SC Summer Time Trials 2022	Sylvestrian LC		4
3:09.22	252	Н	09/07/21	Borough of Waltham Forest	Sylvestrian	Bo Waltham F	0
3:05.31	268	Н	20/10/19	Essex Senior Winter Champs	Basildon	Bo Waltham F	2
3:08.00	257	F	14/06/19	BWFSC Club Championships 2019	Sylvestrian LC	Bo Waltham F	4
3:18.20	219	F	09/06/17	BWFSC Club Championships 2017	London	Bo Waltham F	4
3:38.90	163	F	10/06/16	BWFSC Club Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	4
4:16.00	101	F	12/06/15	BWFSC Club Championships 2015	London	Bo Waltham F	4